SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Product

Capacity
Pressure
Pump
Motor

Total Amp Draw
Pump Drive

Temp. Control

Shipping Dimensions

Shipping Weight

3100 PEO
W3100-000000

3.0 GPM
1000 PSI
Triplex Oil Bath

2.3 HP/115 Volt
1 Ph/3450 RPM

22 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65%/4"x36'/4"x47"
620 Ibs.

4110 PEO
W4110-000000

4.0 GPM
1100 PSI
Triplex Oil Bath

4 HP/230 Volt
1 Ph/3450 RPM

21 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65°/4"x36"/4"x47"
645 Ibs.

SPECIFICATIONS = PEO MINI

Model
Product

Capacity
Pressure

Pump

Motor

Total Amp Draw
Pump Drive

Temp. Control

Shipping Dimensions

Shipping Weight

4200A PEO
W4200A-000000

4.0 GPM
2000 PSI
Triplex Qil Bath
5 HP/230 Volt
25 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65%4"x36'/:"x44"
590 Ibs.

3200A PEO
W3200A-000000

3.0 GPM
2000 PSI
Triplex Qil Bath
4 HP/230 Volt
20 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65°/4"x36'/."x47"
590 Ibs.

800-524-6486

5150 PEO
W5150-000000

5.0 GPM
1500 PSI
Triplex Qil Bath

6 HP/230 Volt
1 Ph/3450 RPM

26 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65°/4"x36"/4"x47"
670 Ibs.

2160A PEO
W2160A-000000

2.0 GPM
1600 PSI
Triplex Qil Bath
2.3 HP/115 Volt
20 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65°/4"x36'/:"x47"
590 Ibs.

4200 PEO
W4200-000000

4.0 GPM
2000 PSI
Triplex Qil Bath

6 HP/230 Volt
1 Ph/3450 RPM

27 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65°/4"x36"/4"x47"
690 Ibs.

Fax 479-524-6011 / www.whitcoinc.com

4020 PEO
W4020-000000

4.0 GPM
2000 PSI
Triplex Qil Bath

5 HP/230 Volt
1 Ph/1725 RPM

25 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65°/4"x36"/2"x47"
660 Ibs.

2525S PEO
W2525-000000

2.5 GPM Steam
250 PSI
Triplex Qil Bath

3/4 HP/115 Volt
1 Ph/1725 RPM

18 Amps
Belt
High Limit Switch
65°/4"x36"/4"x47"
620 Ibs.

MEMBER OF
e

alit
. O ¥ i
- | ~ cleaning nee orir
i The ne xpar
WHITCO PEO m

v A glves youc
- ke never be

There’s still no substitute for

g[n

pressure washer

electric

LEANIMNG

CYECTE hd &
ot .



PEO MINI
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STANPARP FEATURES
e Stainless Steel Float Tank e Burner Cage Protection
with Cover . Trigger Gun
SERIE * Fuel Cap with Fuel Level Gauge o High Temperature Cut Off
¢ Double Action Float Valve e Pressure Relief Valve

e 10” Pneumatic Tires

The all new PEO Series by Whitco takes industry standards OPTIONAL FEATURES

up, up and away! Now with two convenient sizes - standard

and mini - it’s portable, electric, diesel-fired hot water o FrAAITSERD Timedgyay Shutiow)
e Hour Meter e Partial or Full Dressed
pressure washers to the rescue. e Thermostat Control Stainless Steel

e Steam Combination

‘.

STANPARD FEATURES

o Stainless Steel Float Tank e Burner Cage Protection { Wh ‘tc
with Cover e Water Separator Fuel Filter

e Fuel Cap with Fuel e High Temperature Cut Off
Lovgl Gaug'e e Pressure Relief Valve H
J Do’?ble Actlorl Fl?atVaIve * Trigger Gun ' ‘
The PEO Series ¢ 10” Pneumatic Tires
IN ACTION. OPTIONAL FEATURES
o Le e Open G e Adjustable Time Del
Perfect for polishing up b SRy ey 4 \
trucks and tractors. * Thermostat Control * Partial or Full Dressed |

e Steam Combination Stainless Steel




